SierraNet™ M328
Ethernet and Fibre Channel
Protocol Test System
Key Features
•	 Analyze Native Ethernet and
Fibre Channel fabrics
•	 10/25/40/50/100GbE
•	 1/2/4/8/16/32GFC

leading test and measurement tools designed for today’s high-speed
storage and communications fabrics.  SierraNet M328 supports
examination of Ethernet link speeds of 10/25/40/50/100Gb or Fibre
Channel fabrics from 2Gb up to the high speed of 32Gb, Gen 6
connections.
© 2023 Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice. Product brand or brand names are
trademarks or requested tradmarks of their respective holders.
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0223
Ordering Information
Base Hardware Platform									         Product Code
SierraNet M328 Platform (Base HW platform with 128GB Memory)						      HSF-M328-128-X
M328 License Option Examples
SierraNet 25G Ethernet Analysis - License for 4 ports								        NET-T025-004-A
SierraNet 50G Ethernet Analysis - License for 4 ports								        NET-T050-004-A
SierraNet 100G Ethernet Analysis - License for 8 ports								        NET-T100-008-A
SierraNet 32G Fibre Channel Analysis - License for 2 ports							       FC-T032-002-A
SierraNet Ethernet Analysis Bundle - License for 1-100GbE, 1-50Gbe, 2-25Gbe Links 					     NET-TALL-008-A
SierraNet 25Gb Ethernet InFusion - License for 4 ports								        NET-J025-004-A
SierraNet 25Gb Ethernet InFusion - License for 4 ports								        NET-J025-004-A
SierraNet 32G Fibre Channel InFusion - License for 2 ports							       FC-J032-002-A
SierraNet 100Gb Ethernet InFusion - License for 4 ports								       NET-J100-008-A
The NetProtocol Suite utility provides the most advanced triggering and filtering state machines available.  Up to 24 states, with four
transitions per state, and multiple trigger, filter, and timer conditions per capture project are standard features.  Advanced triggering
enables state specific filtering to eliminate the capture of unwanted traffic, providing users intuitive and easy navigation to the information
and events of importance.